
第４２回会長杯争奪中学生ダブルス大会 令和５年１月４日 毎日興業アリーナ久喜

勝 敗

２ブロック

安藤 光希

安 藤

本 柳 律

本 柳

（ 吉 川 ）

佐藤 逞翔

佐 藤

奥原 耀生

奥 原

（ 越 谷 北 ）

田中 優多

田 中

樋口 理人

樋 口

白井 琢磨

白 井

羽 賀 空

羽 賀

（ 北 本 東 ）

○

×

21- 8

21- 8

8-21

8-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 4

8-21

4-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 9

7-21

9-21

○

×

21-15
17-21
21-10

15-21
21-17
10-21

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

○

×

21-15
15-21
21-15

15-21
21-15
15-21

勝 敗

３ブロック

星野 泰良

星 野

橋本 弦樹

橋 本

木下 真輝

木 下

峰岸 光成

峰 岸

渡邊 子謙

渡 邊

酒井 大成

酒 井

（ 戸 田 東 ）

松本 啓汰

松 本

上 平

（ 久 喜 ）

○

×

21- 5

21- 7

5-21

7-21

○

×

21- 8

21-15

8-21

15-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 4

3-21

4-21

×

○

10-21

15-21

21-10

21-15

×

○

18-21
21-13
18-21

21-18
13-21
21-18

○

×

21-16

21-16

16-21

16-21

勝 敗

４ブロック

黒羽 歩夢

黒 羽

内田 陸翔

内 田

（ 上 里 ）

輿 石 司

輿 石

野澤 海月

野 澤

（ 杉 戸 ）

横山 俊哉

横 山

小池 勇輝

小 池

齋藤 陽空

齋 藤

梁 野 翼

梁 野

○

×

21- 9

21- 8

9-21

8-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 3

2-21

3-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 9

5-21

9-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 3

8-21

3-21

×

○

17-21

22-24

21-17

24-22

×

○

7-21

9-21

21- 7

21- 9

勝 敗

５ブロック

高久 唯芽

高 久

藤浪 百矢

藤 浪

米 岡 優

米 岡

（ 松 伏 ）

坂本 優哉

坂 本

森田 憲成

森 田

秋山 慶太

秋 山

富井 遥真

富 井

○

×

21-10

21- 6

10-21

6-21

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 3

9-21

3-21

×

○

18-21

14-21

21-18

21-14

○

×

21-15
12-21
21-12

15-21
21-12
12-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 7

4-21

7-21

勝 敗

６ブロック
田 口

栁下 智洸

栁 下

櫻 田 匠

櫻 田

柳楽 宗樹

柳 楽

川窪 一慶

川 窪

小針 瑛世

小 針

池田 悠眞

池 田

鉄 勇 人

鉄

（ 久 喜 南 ）

○

×

21- 8

21- 6

8-21

6-21

○

×

21- 9

21-12

9-21

12-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 4

5-21

4-21

×

○

13-21

9-21

21-13

21- 9

×

○

11-21
21-19
19-21

21-11
19-21
21-19

○

×

21-10

21- 9

10-21

9-21

勝 敗

７ブロック

福田 幸大

福 田

松島 勇気

松 島

（ 加 須 東 ）

伊藤 凌希

伊 藤

有田 聖直

有 田

鈴木 結月

鈴 木

倉持 匠生

倉 持

大久保 啓

鈴木 颯眞

鈴 木

○

×

21-14

21- 8

14-21

8-21

○

×

21-12

21-14

12-21

14-21

○

×

21-15

21-14

15-21

14-21

×

○

21-16
16-21
15-21

16-21
21-16
21-15

×

○

13-21

9-21

21-13

21- 9

×

○

14-21

13-21

21-14

21-13

勝 敗

８ブロック

堀内 一真

堀 内

高橋 大翔

高 橋

（ 川 口 芝 ）

金澤 俊太

金 澤

松永 湊吾

松 永

桝 形 旭

桝 形

椎 名 逞

椎 名

山口 颯太

山 口

青木 千颯

青 木

（ 幸 手 西 ）

○

×

21-18

21-14

18-21

14-21

○

×

21-19

21-10

19-21

10-21

○

×

21-16

21-16

16-21

16-21

○

×

21-16

21-14

16-21

14-21

○

×

21-12

21-14

12-21

14-21

×

○

17-21

15-21

21-17

21-15

勝 敗

９ブロック

浅野 海斗

浅 野

磯 立 樹

磯

（ 蓮 田 南 ）

友田 憂空

友 田

梅田 典明

梅 田

青 木

斉藤 大夢

斉 藤

池 澤 櫂

池 澤

花本 健史

花 本

○

×

21- 5

21- 5

5-21

5-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21- 3

21- 8

3-21

8-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

16-21

15-21

21-16

21-15

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ



第４２回会長杯争奪中学生ダブルス大会 令和５年１月４日 毎日興業アリーナ久喜

勝 敗
藤 城

伊東 優真

伊 東

（ 埼 玉 栄 ）

永野 律樹

永 野

鈴木 拓真

鈴 木

（ 久 喜 南 ）

獅子内

都丸 結生

都 丸

田島 圭悟

田 島

伊藤 瑛祐

伊 藤

金子 丈浩

金 子

髙橋 悠希

髙 橋

○

×

21- 0

21- 1

0-21

1-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 5

2-21

5-21

○

×

21- 0

21- 0

0-21

0-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

12-21

0-21

21-12

21- 0

×

○

15-21

6-21

21-15

21- 6

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-17

21- 5

17-21

5-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

勝 敗

廣瀬 知紀

廣 瀬

太田 結翔

太 田

壽崎 惠仁

壽 崎

武山 未来

武 山

郷 海 斗

郷

武笠 時己

武 笠

（ 久 喜 ）

辻 田

大 島

×

○

14-21

13-21

21-14

21-13

○

×

23-21

21-12

21-23

12-21

○

×

21-15

21-16

15-21

16-21

○

×

21-15

21- 9

15-21

9-21

○

×

21-15

21- 9

15-21

9-21

×

○

17-21

16-21

21-17

21-16

勝 敗

渋谷 英汰

渋 谷

新野 雅也

新 野

森 朔太郎

森

利根川

黒川 文徳

黒 川

草薙 朱有

草 薙

山崎 裕翔

山 崎

二瓶 翔真

二 瓶

（ 越 谷 北 ）

○

×

21- 5

21- 4

5-21

4-21

○

×

21- 4

21-11

4-21

11-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

11-21

9-21

21-11

21- 9

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

勝 敗
忍 田

島 貫 吏

島 貫

（ 北 本 東 ）

大澤 祐斗

大 澤

黒須 啓太

黒 須

（ 幸 手 西 ）

岡田 征斗

岡 田

小池 倭斗

小 池

佐藤 優真

佐 藤

白 水

○

×

21-14

23-21

14-21

21-23

○

×

21-16

21- 9

16-21

9-21

○

×

21- 7

21-12

7-21

12-21

○

×

21-11
14-21
21-18

11-21
21-14
18-21

○

×

23-21

21-12

21-23

12-21

○

×

21-19
16-21
21-15

19-21
21-16
15-21

勝 敗

光 部 颯

光 部

太 田

工 藤 輝

工 藤

佐藤 亮仁

佐 藤

森 本 昴

森 本

秋山 育土

秋 山

山田 湊太

山 田

田村 優和

田 村

○

×

21- 5

21- 5

5-21

5-21

×

○

15-21
21-19
19-21

21-15
19-21
21-19

×

○

19-21

20-22

21-19

22-20

×

○

8-21

13-21

21- 8

21-13

×

○

10-21

9-21

21-10

21- 9

○

×

21-11

21-10

11-21

10-21

勝 敗

諸 遊 樹

諸 遊

入江 涼太

入 江

橋本 空哉

橋 本

松井 健人

松 井

間中 大翔

間 中

大 澤 颯

大 澤

遠 藤

○

×

21-12

21- 7

12-21

7-21

○

×

21-11

21-11

11-21

11-21

○

×

21-15
21-23
21-16

15-21
23-21
16-21

×

○

21-15
12-21
16-21

15-21
21-12
21-16

×

○

12-21

8-21

21-12

21- 8

×

○

19-21

18-21

21-19

21-18

勝 敗

吉河 宙輝

吉 河

阿 部

（ 松 伏 ）

福井 悠太

福 井

山下 優羽

山 下

藤原 翔大

藤 原

汐 崎 悠

汐 崎

赤尾 蓮伍

赤 尾

阿 部 尊

阿 部

（ 杉 戸 ）

○

×

21- 9

21- 9

9-21

9-21

○

×

21- 4

21-11

4-21

11-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 9

6-21

9-21

×

○

13-21

18-21

21-13

21-18

○

×

21- 9

21-13

9-21

13-21

○

×

21-11

21-11

11-21

11-21

勝 敗

堀越 琥羽

堀 越

日 髙 誠

日 髙

石 岡 豪

石 岡

堤 快

堤

（ 草 加 ）

山 木

黒須 慎翔

黒 須

（ 久 喜 南 ）

星 高 輝

星

佐 藤 塁

佐 藤

○

×

20-22
21-16
21- 9

22-20
16-21
9-21

○

×

19-21
21-14
21-11

21-19
14-21
11-21

○

×

21-15

21-17

15-21

17-21

×

○

14-21

7-21

21-14

21- 7

○

×

18-21
21-18
21-11

21-18
18-21
11-21

○

×

21-10

21-14

10-21

14-21



第４２回会長杯争奪中学生ダブルス大会 令和５年１月４日 毎日興業アリーナ久喜

勝 敗

片貝 大翔

片 貝

石坂 健晴

石 坂

川脇 雄太

川 脇

秋元 秀斗

秋 元

野 村 新

野 村

小日向

（ 川 口 北 ）

井 悠 真

井

河原崎

○

×

21-10

21-12

10-21

12-21

○

×

21-13

21-13

13-21

13-21

○

×

21-16

21-13

16-21

13-21

○

×

21-12
11-21
22-20

12-21
21-11
20-22

×

○

15-21

7-21

21-15

21- 7

×

○

12-21
21-11
15-21

21-12
11-21
21-15

勝 敗

椎名 洸介

椎 名

伊藤 一星

伊 藤

新井 柚稀

新 井

海老原

（ 幸 手 西 ）

松澤 涼太

松 澤

田中 優大

田 中

（ 北 本 東 ）

安田 天斗

安 田

野 村

染谷 知輝

染 谷

高橋 奏斗

高 橋

○

×

21- 0

21- 0

0-21

0-21

○

×

21- 1

21- 1

1-21

1-21

○

×

21- 0

21- 2

0-21

2-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

18-21

19-21

21-18

21-19

×

○

17-21

16-21

21-17

21-16

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

9-21

13-21

21- 9

21-13

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

勝 敗

上田 弦門

上 田

吉 田

森 諒 輔

森

宮下 優眞

宮 下

後藤 惺七

後 藤

佐藤 蒼亮

佐 藤

近藤 俊介

近 藤

松野 凌真

松 野

○

×

21-15

21-16

15-21

16-21

○

×

21-17

21-15

17-21

15-21

○

×

21- 6

21- 9

6-21

9-21

×

○

9-21

12-21

21- 9

21-12

○

×

21-13

21-15

13-21

15-21

○

×

21-13

21- 9

13-21

9-21

勝 敗

山岡 陸翔

山 岡

川田 昊明

川 田

関 崎

岡安 優佑

岡 安

榎本 晃太

榎 本

福井 悠太

福 井

佐藤 拓海

佐 藤

堀江 翔伍

堀 江

（ 杉 戸 ）

○

×

21- 9

23-21

9-21

21-23

○

×

21- 4

21- 8

4-21

8-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 5

5-21

5-21

○

×

21-12

21-10

12-21

10-21

○

×

21-11

21-11

11-21

11-21

○

×

21- 9

21-11

9-21

11-21

勝 敗

佐野 良太

佐 野

赤座 康太

赤 座

羽根田

渡邉 航太

渡 邉

成田 啓人

成 田

梅田 航平

梅 田

新居田

杉浦 亘希

杉 浦

○

×

21- 7

21-10

7-21

10-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 6

7-21

6-21

○

×

21-10

21- 9

10-21

9-21

×

○

21-23

16-21

23-21

21-16

○

×

19-21
21- 8
21-14

21-19
8-21

14-21

○

×

24-22

21-14

22-24

14-21

勝 敗

山子 文哉

山 子

藤川 遥翔

藤 川

小林 煌青

小 林

佐 藤 颯

佐 藤

塚 田 成

塚 田

角谷 唯斗

角 谷

田尻 晏大

田 尻

並木 海翔

並 木

（ 久 喜 南 ）

○

×

21- 2

21- 6

2-21

6-21

○

×

21-13

21-11

13-21

11-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 3

5-21

3-21

×

○

19-21

12-21

21-19

21-12

○

×

18-21
21- 9
21-18

21-18
9-21

18-21

○

×

21-14

21- 6

14-21

6-21

勝 敗

山下 晴希

山 下

野村 佳吾

野 村

松川 蒼空

松 川

花 岡 遼

花 岡

森﨑 泰登

森 﨑

岡田 夢真

岡 田

（ 久 喜 ）

佐々木 柊

佐々木

木下 真輝

木 下

○

×

21- 7

21- 4

7-21

4-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 6

2-21

6-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 2

3-21

2-21

○

×

21-15

21-13

15-21

13-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 5

4-21

5-21

○

×

21-17

21-12

17-21

12-21

勝 敗

西山 桂史

西 山

金 子 棟

金

（ 幸 手 西 ）

呉 亦 軒

呉

鈴木 志恩

鈴 木

高田 稜太

高 田

青木 大護

青 木

根本 翔太

根 本

山内 翔生

山 内

○

×

21-15
12-21
21-15

15-21
21-12
15-21

○

×

21- 4

21-12

4-21

12-21

×

○

14-21

16-21

21-14

21-16

○

×

21-15

21-19

15-21

19-21

×

○

12-21

14-21

21-12

21-14

×

○

10-21

10-21

21-10

21-10
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勝 敗

小 寺 佑

小 寺

内 藤

村田 大知

村 田

新 津 善

新 津

（ 北 本 東 ）

宮川 孝太

宮 川

大内 蓮人

大 内

（ 戸 田 東 ）

佐々木

斎藤 瑚白

斎 藤

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

○

×

21-13

21-11

13-21

11-21

○

×

21-14

21-13

14-21

13-21

○

×

21-17

21-12

17-21

12-21

○

×

21-15

21- 9

15-21

9-21

×

○

14-21

17-21

21-14

21-17

勝 敗

後藤 達人

後 藤

齋藤 聖矢

齋 藤

（ 上 里 ）

長尾 俊作

長 尾

山能 改太

山 能

木村 旬汰

木 村

赤 羽 隼

赤 羽

富岡 夏音

富 岡

（ 戸 田 東 ）

○

×

21- 3

21- 3

3-21

3-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 3

2-21

3-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 9

7-21

9-21

○

×

21-15

21- 8

15-21

8-21

×

○

19-21

22-24

21-19

24-22

×

○

17-21

12-21

21-17

21-12

勝 敗

根岸 啓太

根 岸

幸田 悠吾

幸 田

浅井 楓音

浅 井

平 田 琉

平 田

（ 川 口 芝 ）

長濱 颯俊

長 濱

溝口 陽斗

溝 口

浅利 祐太

浅 利

山岸 周太

山 岸

（ 杉 戸 ）

○

×

21- 2

21- 2

2-21

2-21

○

×

21- 2

21- 2

2-21

2-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 1

7-21

1-21

○

×

21-13

21-13

13-21

13-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 6

7-21

6-21

○

×

21-15

21-10

15-21

10-21

勝 敗

冨田 陶真

冨 田

時澤 駕早

時 澤

松永 悠雅

松 永

内田 凌平

内 田

（ 加 須 東 ）

門 馬 芯

門 馬

齊 藤 蒼

齊 藤

安川 礼都

安 川

澤田 夢輝

澤 田

○

×

21- 9

21-12

9-21

12-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-15

21-19

15-21

19-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

12-21
21-15
18-21

21-12
15-21
21-18

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

勝 敗

三 枝 礼

三 枝

藤原 陽斗

藤 原

高鹿 雄大

高 鹿

中島 佑斗

中 島

（ 戸 田 東 ）

都丸 結生

都 丸

梅寿 貫太

梅 寿

朝倉 健太

朝 倉

豊 田

○

×

21- 8

21- 0

8-21

0-21

○

×

21-16

21-10

16-21

10-21

○

×

21-15

21-13

15-21

13-21

×

○

18-21
21-18
15-21

21-18
18-21
21-15

×

○

20-22

11-21

22-20

21-11

○

×

24-22

21-15

22-24

15-21

勝 敗

景 方 仁

景 方

船 平

木村 悠人

木 村

古谷 和輝

古 谷

木村 奏太

木 村

平城 輝空

平 城

大 内

清 水

○

×

21-16

21-12

16-21

12-21

○

×

21-18

21- 7

18-21

7-21

○

×

23-21

21-13

21-23

13-21

○

×

21-15

21-18

15-21

18-21

×

○

12-21
21-19
13-21

21-12
19-21
21-13

○

×

19-21
21-12
21-17

21-19
12-21
17-21

勝 敗

佐藤 大起

佐 藤

新岡 優真

新 岡

青江 吏空

青 江

酒本 晄志

酒 本

（ 松 伏 ）

柴 田 樹

柴 田

早川 誠人

早 川

（ 北 本 東 ）

木村 洸太

木 村

土屋 昊生

土 屋

（ 幸 手 西 ）

○

×

21- 8

21- 7

8-21

7-21

×

○

20-22

14-21

22-20

21-14

○

×

21- 9

21- 6

9-21

6-21

×

○

13-21

19-21

21-13

21-19

○

×

20-22
21-12
21-18

22-20
12-21
18-21

○

×

21- 9

21- 7

9-21

7-21

勝 敗

一宮 愛叶

一 宮

舟山 慶斗

舟 山

小林 奏太

小 林

黒岩 輝祐

黒 岩

横山 孝成

横 山

鈴 木 颯

鈴 木

（ 久 喜 南 ）

佐々木 玲

村山 大智

村 山

○

×

21- 4

21- 2

4-21

2-21

○

×

21- 3

21- 7

3-21

7-21

○

×

21-13

21- 5

13-21

5-21

○

×

21-13

21-10

13-21

10-21

×

○

14-21

18-21

21-14

21-18

×

○

19-21

13-21

21-19

21-13
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勝 敗

大原 聡真

大 原

倉方 碧月

倉 方

（ 越 谷 北 ）

宮田 真守

宮 田

宗形 幸裕

宗 形

（ 吉 川 ）

前谷 惺流

前 谷

新里 海翔

新 里

長 澤

荻野 晴斗

荻 野

（ 久 喜 ）

○

×

21- 6

21- 8

6-21

8-21

○

×

21- 8

21-18

8-21

18-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 4

5-21

4-21

×

○

15-21

16-21

21-15

21-16

○

×

21-15

21-13

15-21

13-21

○

×

21- 8

21-15

8-21

15-21

勝 敗

杉村 愛翔

杉 村

柳 井 諒

柳 井

（ 杉 戸 ）

鈴木 陽真

鈴 木

渡 部

光 成 力

光 成

早 坂

加藤 康佑

加 藤

武藤 匠飛

武 藤

○

×

21-11

21- 8

11-21

8-21

○

×

21-14

21-12

14-21

12-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 7

4-21

7-21

×

○

21-23
26-24
11-21

23-21
24-26
21-11

○

×

21- 9

21-10

9-21

10-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 6

5-21

6-21

勝 敗

荻原 駿斗

荻 原

熊膳 想太

熊 膳

清 野 新

清 野

鳥羽 輝稀

鳥 羽

輿水 奎吾

輿 水

石岡 凌空

石 岡

（ 草 加 ）

齊藤 洸太

齊 藤

岩佐 亮甫

岩 佐

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

19-21
21-14
16-21

21-19
14-21
21-16

○

×

21-15

21-11

15-21

11-21

×

○

14-21
21-12
15-21

21-14
12-21
21-15


